
 

 

Christmas 2015 and New Year opening hours 

 Tapa Room * 
 

The Providores 

Wednesday 23rd December 9:00am – 11:30am Breakfast 

Midday – 10:30pm All-day menu 

Midday – 3:00pm Lunch 

6:00pm – 10:30pm Dinner 

Thursday 24th December 8.30am – 11.30am 

Midday – 4pm 

(Kitchen closes at 3pm) 

CLOSED 

Friday 25th December  

 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Saturday 26th December 

 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Sunday 27th December 

 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 28th December 

 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday 29th December Midday – 10.30pm 

REDUCED MENU 

CLOSED 

Wednesday 30th  December 8.30am – 11.30am 

Midday  – 10.30pm 

CLOSED 

Thursday 31st December 8.30am – 11.30am 

Midday – 4pm 

(Kitchen closes at 3pm) 

CLOSED 

Friday 1st January  9.00am – 3pm Brunch  menu 

4.00pm – 10pm All-day menu 

CLOSED 

Saturday 2nd January  9.00am – 3:00pm Brunch menu 

4.00pm – 10:00pm All-day menu 

10.00am– 3.00pm 

Brunch menu 

Please call 020 7935 6175 to 

make a reservation 

Sunday 3rd  January  9.00am – 3:00pm Brunch menu 

4.00pm – 10:00pm All-day menu 

10.00am – 3.00pm 

Brunch menu 

Please call 020 7935 6175 to 

make a reservation 

Monday 4th January  Normal hours resume Normal hours resume 

Make a reservation 

Or call 020 7935 6175 

 

Please visit our website to browse our menus 

*we don’t take reservations in the Tapa Room 

theprovidores.co.uk 

 

http://www.theprovidores.co.uk/taparoom/tapa.php
http://www.theprovidores.co.uk/providores/providores.php
http://www.theprovidores.co.uk/location/location_hours.php
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http://www.theprovidores.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/The-Providores-Tapa-Room-Restaurant/148375425202374?ref=hl
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